
Takapoto Estate 
Showjumping

Takapoto Estate, 18 Feb - 20 Feb, 2023

Show Jumping

APL WINDOW SOLUTIONS ARENA  -  

Saturday, 08:00 am

 **** 1 VERHOEVEN GROUP  4yr Qualifier 1 - 

90cm - On Style

1 Blue Bell Michael Morton 
Beetham

2 Java NZPH Tanya Hansen

3 Glastonbury MSNZ Olivia Newsom

4 Schecter Sarah West

5 Takapoto Cosmo Jake Lambert

6 Lets Go Jackie Jermyn

7 Karnarchie SS Hannah Bodle

8 Double J Lyric Hannah Steens

9 Lulu MSNZ Sam Whale

 **** 2 BTW  5yr Qualifier 1 - 1.05m - On Style

1 Takapoto Phoenix Madison Smith

2 Freixenet Deanika Vink

3 Icarus NZPH Jesse Linton

4 Double J Jean Jeanie Samantha Carrington

5 HNS Huntsman Bryar Kirkeby

6 Celestial Ben Weir

7 Comme Fu Sam Whale

8 Inca nzph Brooke Edgecombe

9 Rei Huia Lunar Eclipse Jaime Campbell

10 Parisian Affair Paula Brocklehurst

11 EB Bailando Matisse Masterson

12 Karlos QSH Dylan Burton

13 Centa Valentino Sarah twentyman

14 Takapoto Gold In Alison Rowland

15 Balmoral candyapple 1 
gnz

Jesse Linton

16 Double J Nike Samantha Carrington

17 HNS Accent Bryar Kirkeby

18 NRS Corona Oliver Croucher

19 iconic nzph Samantha Van Lierde

20 Fez Deanika Vink

21 Minnesota DHU Laine Cameron

22 Double J Explore Aimee Collinson

23 FF Lysander Julianne Revfeim

24 Gladiator ECPH Logan Massie

25 Inferno NZPH Logan Massie

26 ZF Chacco Rio Daniel Blundell

27 Takapoto Darius Alison Rowland
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 **** 3 TRINITY HILL  6yr Qualifier 1 - 1.15m - On 

Style

1 Takapoto Checkito Jake Lambert

2 Kingslea Centrose Jeremy Whale

3 Chacco Sapphire MS Kylee McCambridge

4 Beaumont Rockafella Tegan Fitzsimon

5 Blackstone Fattori 
NZPH

Amanda Wilaon

6 Indiana Xtreme Brooke Edgecombe

7 Casino HS Tamara Silcock

8 Double J Idol Kelly Stewart

9 Lt Holst Ellie sophie scott

10 Takapoto Truffle Alison Rowland

11 Les Laine Cameron

12 Hugo Boss NZPH Georgina Dormer

13 Riverhills Legend Tara Gower

14 Warpaint Pandora Alexia Searchfield

15 Ronaldo GS Maddison Greatorex

16 M.E Centeni shanae mckay

17 Adele 13 Logan Massie

18 Centastar Oliver Croucher

19 Cortez Xtreme Rosa Katavich

20 Levi Xtreme Isabelle Jameson

21 Salut MVNZ Laura Inkster

22 Takapoto Formaggio Jake Lambert

23 Double J Odin Samantha Carrington

24 Knoxville ECPH Francesca Corich

25 Sienna MVNZ Grace percy

26 November Rain Tara Gower

27 Classified II Hannah Bodle

 **** 4 PATRIDGE JEWELLERS  7yr Qualifier 1 - 
1.25m - On Style

1 She's special Daniel Blundell

2 Rodrigo MVNZ Laura Inkster

3 Sandhills Adele Alison Rowland

4 Coco Belle Georgia Lawrie

5 Groove girl PSH Maddison Greatorex

6 LP Glen Beal

7 G Force NZPH Georgina Dormer

8 Valrhona GNZ sophie scott

9 Double J Typhoon Kimberly Carrington

10 Crispr Caz Nine Keira Page

11 Haupouri Geronimo 
NZPH

Phillip Steiner

12 Royal MVNZ Daniel Blundell

13 Incendivity HSH Tamara Silcock

14 Concorde Isabelle Jameson

15 Chellar Silver MS Alannah Jackson

16 Distilled Silver MSNZ Olivia Newsom

17 Dakarra WHS Tessa Ranger

18 Six Sixty SP Sarah West

19 Henton Fleur-de-Lis Emelia Forsyth 
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20 Haupouri Galileo NZPH Hannah Bodle

21 Central Edition Maurice Beatson

22 Takapoto Tinka Brooke Edgecombe

23 Gangster ww Luke Dee

24 Rolensky MVNZ Daniel Blundell

PARTRIDGE JEWELLERS ARENA  -  

Saturday, 08:00 am

 **** 7 LAND ROVER  Horse 1.30m - A2 Article 

238.2.1

Cartello GNZ Georgia Lawrie

1 Athena NZPH Samantha Van Lierde

2 Castiel Xtreme Colleen Crous

3 Carrado MVNZ Grace percy

4 double j image Tara Gower

5 Be Mine NZPH Duncan McFarlane

6 LDS Cardo Francesca Corich

7 Takapoto Ella Alison Rowland

8 Picasso MVNZ Carissa McCall

9 Sun Flake Maurice Beatson

10 Kiwi Fern Sacha Thomas

11 Double J Hurricane Samantha Carrington

12 Edison D.N. sophie scott

13 Nikama MVNZ Laura Inkster

14 Roxette ECPH Sophia Blackbourn

15 Oaks Centurian Jaime Campbell

16 Matawai Sentana Aimee Collinson

17 Bellaroo Luigi Rosa Katavich

18 Haupouri Turn It Blue 
NZPH

Jono Smith

19 Beau Balou Jesse Linton

20 Dodge NZPH Madison Smith

21 Takapoto Alaid de 
Chez Nous

Alison Rowland

22 Takapoto Yirkala 
Smokey

Tyla Hackett

23 AS Ghosriello Georgia Lawrie

24 Charmed Escudo msnz Olivia Newsom

25 Blackall Park 
Pennylane

Luke Dee

26 Perseus MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

27 Bannockburn ECPH Francesca Corich

28 Dolce NZPH Jeremy Whale

29 Centiare Ben Weir

30 Ziggy Stardust GNZ Brooke Hawthorne

31 Numero Uno Nellie Grace percy

32 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

33 Deo Volente Aimee Collinson

34 Fleur DeLacour Sam Whale

35 Valcheta Eden Johnstone

36 Electra NZPH Bernard Denton

37 Oaks Diabella Carissa McCall

38 Global PH Cocofino Tyla Hackett
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39 Euro Champagne Emily Ramsden

 **** 5 COLLIERS  Horse 1.10m - A2 Article 

238.2.1

Mr Zebedee Abby Hindmarch

1 Kiwi Fire Lila Neverman

2 Pure Grey Goose Oliver Croucher

3 Haupouri Chantilly 
NZPH

James Steiner

4 Casper Xtreme Ruby Hilhorst

5 BSF Sequell Sarah Denton

6 Hero Sarah West

7 Dapper HSH Georgina Dormer

8 Cera Carinya Tamara Silcock

9 Fleur de Mer Maya Hegh

10 Takapoto China Isabel Devcich

11 Master of Hossack Amelia Clark

12 Cluedo ECPH Nicki Booth

13 Double Shott Rosie Commons

14 JL Benedik Sophie alexander

15 Delta Latino summer denize

16 Kotahi II Andrea Kewish 

17 Cavalier Du Rouet Kristin Manson

18 Weiti Bel Air Oliver Croucher

19 Soho Sophia Maud

20 Haupouri Geronimo 
NZPH

Phillip Steiner

21 Haupouri Galaxy NZPH sally steiner

22 Catapult Xtreme Georgina Forsyth 

23 The Dash Jessica Brosnan

24 Hugo Boss NZPH Georgina Dormer

25 Cadenza Xtreme Isobel Macdonald 
(Izzie)

26 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

27 Caesar NZPH Tanya Hansen

28 SP Magic Symbol Chris Smith

29 The Queen of Spades Analiese de Heer

30 Casstella Xtreme Aimee Collinson

31 Cheval d’argent Eleanor Parrott

32 Asti Amore Emily Sherlock

33 Berry Desayo Amber Riddell

34 Blackall Park Romeo Karren Bartley

35 Cobra Xtreme Oliver Croucher

36 BSF First Edition Bernard Denton

37 TCG Centadel James Steiner

38 Zactac Cleo Helen Ensor

39 Game Keeper Brittany Fowler

40 WPS VaVoom Isabel Devcich

41 Sobraon Park Coldplay Dean Morgan

42 Whiorau Daisy Duke Bridget Hawthorn

43 Madame Sushi Sally Strang

44 NW Conrado Hannah McConnell

45 matawhero luciano fleur butler

46 Casino HS Tamara Silcock
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47 Panstakko MVNZ Jake Lambert

48 Encore NZPH Mya Thomas

49 Snow Storm Georgie Vennell

50 Centina Anya Podrumac

51 Villanova Georgina Dormer

52 Global PH Caretinjo Cindy Page

53 Golden Gaytime Sophia Stratford

54 Midway Twain Rosa Katavich

55 Silver Casini Bailee Sterling

56 Fresco Sophie Fourie

57 Woodbine Just In Case Fiona Warin

58 Firthview Sylvester vicki prendergast

59 Waitangi firefox Maddison Greatorex

60 Takapoto Lombardi Catherine Fawcett-
McNaughton

61 LC Tango Alexa Randall

62 Kiwi Silverkee Rebecca Loyd

63 Mangatu Billy Boi Minnie Davies

64 Constellation Xtreme Oliver Croucher

65 Takapoto Chacdasca Jake Lambert

66 Replica Glen Beal

67 Bellhaven Misty Blue Kristin Manson

68 RH Royally Sophie alexander

69 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

70 Rebel Alliance Karena Murray

71 Solomon mvnz Daniel Blundell

72 Rei Huia Arnie Claudia Odlin

73 Moritz Sophie Fourie

74 Waitangi TikTok Kylee McCambridge

75 Rockburn DL Nicholas Beal

76 Shebeen Mya Thomas

 **** 6 APL WINDOW SOLUTIONS  Horse 
1.20m - A2 Article 238.2.1

1 Rei Huia Arnie Claudia Odlin

2 Fuji Ryan Lim

3 Kan Kan NZPH Deanna Horsburgh

4 LC Sensation Sophie Fisher

5 Lamondo GNZ Logan Massie

6 Coco Belle Georgia Lawrie

7 Crispr Caz Nine Keira Page

8 Sabine MS Stuart Valentine 

9 SP Victor Jono Smith

10 Haupouri Da Vinci 
NZPH

Isabelle Hawkins

11 Soprano Glen Beal

12 Cartoon NZPH sally steiner

13 Electra NZPH Bernard Denton

14 Zactac Carnival Helen Ensor

15 Asti Amore Emily Sherlock

16 Global PH Caretinjo Cindy Page

17 Huntaway Orsome Julianne Revfeim

18 Catapult Xtreme Georgina Forsyth 

19 Kettle GNZ Caira Manson
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20 Castakko Xtreme Rylee Sheehan

21 Obelix MVNZ Grace percy

22 Versace C Danni Duncan

23 Lafayet Ego Z Liv Teixeira

24 Delta Latino summer denize

25 Verdelho Amanda Illston

26 WSJ Sioux Fleur Atchison

27 Idol D Sam Whale

28 M.E Joy Ride II shanae mckay

29 L’Orame Emily Ramsden

30 Cartello GNZ Georgia Lawrie

31 Dodge NZPH Madison Smith

32 Entourage NZPH Deanna Horsburgh

33 SP Petite Du Pas Jono Smith

34 Carnival NZPH Alexa Randall

35 budgie Sophie Fourie

36 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

37 RH Royally Sophie alexander

38 Encore NZPH Maya Hegh

39 Game Keeper Brittany Fowler

40 Victorias Secret Sally Clark

41 Kiwi Sunup Jess Trow

42 La Fonteyn Paxton Conder

43 Dynavyte Caribou DL Sam Whale

44 Kiwi Fire Lila Neverman

45 Bombino Bianco Amanda Illston

46 Daywalker Shannon Galloway

47 Takapoto India Helen Ensor

48 Yalambi's Cassini 
Rosso

Liv Teixeira

49 La Luna Rossa Jessica Moore

50 LT Holst Zalato Blue Sophia Blackbourn

51 Oliver Sudden Georgia Lawrie

52 Lavello Tessa Ranger

53 Midway Twain Rosa Katavich

54 Cirrius GNZ Alexa Randall

55 Takapoto Lombardi Catherine Fawcett-
McNaughton

56 Zara PPH Sophie Fisher

 **** 16 JOHN DEERE  Junior Rider - 1.20m - A5 

Article 238.2.2

1 La Luna Rossa Jessica Moore

2 Yalambi's Cassini 
Rosso

Liv Teixeira

3 Double J Breeze On Penny Borthwick

4 Haupouri Da Vinci 
NZPH

Isabelle Hawkins

5 Castakko Xtreme Rylee Sheehan

6 Double J Barmaid Kimberly Carrington

7 Redcliffs Armani RF Mikayla Trott

8 Versace C Danni Duncan

9 Encore NZPH Maya Hegh

10 M.E KDs Affair Monica mcconnell
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11 Jay-Z GNZ Matisse Masterson

12 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

13 L’Orame Emily Ramsden

14 Cluedo Xtreme Amara Green

15 Matawai Sentana Aimee Collinson

16 Lafayet Ego Z Liv Teixeira

17 Soho Sophia Maud

18 LT Holst Zalato Blue Sophia Blackbourn

More flexible. More fun.
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